
CURRENT MTD YTD FCST
FORECAST ACTIVITY ACTIVITY BALANCE

REVENUE

State Revenue $11,567,657 $216,689 $11,533,632 $34,024

Federal Revenue $392,903 $29,615 $379,571 $13,332

LEA Revenue $4,657,808 $474,584 $3,530,056 $1,127,752

Donations $578,748 $32,155 $564,134 $14,614

Other Locally Generated Revenue $815,025 $98,499 $794,031 $20,995

Food Service Revenue $65,367 $0 $65,367 $0

After3@PLP Revenue $527 $0 $527 ($0)

Other Financing Source $0 $0 $0 $0

TOTAL REVENUE $18,078,035 $851,542 $16,867,319 $1,210,717

EXPENSES

Total Instructional Services Programs $12,276,128 $980,408 $11,053,459 $1,222,669

Total Support Services Programs $4,576,592 $344,061 $4,093,202 $483,390

Ancillary Services Program $0 $0 $0 $0

Capital Outlay and Purchases $151,502 $989 $90,299 $61,203

Total Local Expenses $532,399 $110,114 $391,390 $141,009

Allowance for Unforecasted Changes $0 $0 $0 $0

TOTAL EXPENSES $17,536,620 $1,435,572 $15,628,350 $1,908,271

NET SURPLUS/(DEFICIT) $541,415

Appropriated Fund Balance - Cash Reserves -$                   $0 -$                  $0

Net $541,415

For Questions, please call or email Sherri Fletcher, Director of Finance

sherri.fletcher@pinelakeprep.org; 704-237-5310
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